3000 m Bahnlauf 11.September 2002
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LSC Wil

Serie 1

Laufzeit

09:41,2
09:42,8
09:44,5
10:06,9
10:07,2
10:07,8
10:25,8
10:28,5
10:29,7
10:30,6
10:41,9
10:56,9
11:06,8
11:39,0

Teilnehme

Bahler René
Guidon Roman
Stéheli Urs
Pfister Fredy
Schmid Stefan
Kappeler Xaver
Yildiz Cemal
Giger Leo
Hunziker Sven *
Hasler Peter
Biirge Wilfried
Wehrli Martin
Moser Hans
Paul Dieter

Serie 2

Laufzeit

10:55,0
11:00,1
11:03,8
11:14,4
11:23,4
11:25,5
11:33,6
11:43,0
11:44,6
11:47.,4
11:48,8
11:51,8
11:53,2
12:17,0
12:18,2
12:20,5
12:41,9
12:45,1
12:59,6
13:03,1
13:07,5
13:09,4
13:21,3
14:30,3
14:38,1

Teilnehme

Schlittler Hanspeter
Hinder Fridolin
Schmid Urs

Keller Franz
Krahemann Edwin
Sutter Elisabeth *
Schdnenberger Fredy
Ziegler Hans

Mdaller Martin

Fink Arnold

Beeler Otti *
Stieger Noldi
Brandle Hermann
Hablltzel Herbert
Follador Bernadette
Brunschwiler Pius
Landolt Claudia
Rabazo Julio
Bannwart Fredy
Egli Hans *
Hunziker Walter
Fink Cacilia

Kuhn Alfred

Tauber Ruth
Schnider Gertrud

JG

62
62
67
56
65
56
67
50
83
61
60
66
49
58

JG

53
51
51
55
58
56
45
58
54
47
64
53
60
61
63
44
71
43
48
52
54
61
48
62
59

Wohnort

Rickenbach
Wilen
Bronschhofen
Rickenbach
Rickenbach
Rossriti

Wil

Busswil
Rickenbach
Lommis
St.Gallen
Ziberwangen
Ziberwangen
Bronschhofen

Wohnort

Eschlikon
Andwil
Bazenheid
Rossriti
Braunau
Lengwil
Jonschwil
Rickenbach
Zuberwangen
Wil
Schwarzenbach
Mulnchwilen
Rickenbach
Stehrenberg
Lommis

Wil

Wil

Wil

Wil

Gahwil
Rickenbach
Wil

Sirnach
Wilen
Rickenbach



